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Men / 4 / 8 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Senator Bedewi412
Capital

11.400 10.400 9.90010.500 10.70010.600 63.500
1 1 3T 4T 1T 5 1 

1 

Benjamin Golden443
Fairfax

10.600 10.200 9.90010.600 11.00010.300 62.600
3 2T 2 5T 3 1 2 

2 

Cody Loving484
River City

9.500 10.100 9.80010.400 10.80010.600 61.200
6T 4 5T 10T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Alex Jones441
Fairfax

10.700 8.400 9.80010.400 10.80010.100 60.200
2 7 6T 11T 5 4T 4 

4 

Toby Salusky429
Dulles

10.100 10.200 9.90010.500 10.3008.400 59.400
4 3T 4T 6T 21T 6T 5 

5 

Nick Turner466
Gymstrada

9.500 9.000 10.0009.900 10.90010.000 59.300
7T 6 9T 2T 6 2 6 

6 

Prentice Doefler490
River City

9.600 7.900 9.90010.800 10.3009.900 58.400
5 8T 1 7T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Dylan Brown516
Youth Sports

8.400 9.400 9.9009.700 8.90010.200 56.500
18T 5 12T 8T 4 15T 8 

8 

Andrew Christensen485
River City

9.100 7.900 9.0009.600 9.8009.500 54.900
10T 9T 14 25 12 9T 9 

9 

Erick Rippey445
G Force

9.100 7.400 9.80010.000 8.8009.600 54.700
11T 11 8 12T 11 18 10 

10 

Evan Reichelderfer465
Gymstrada

9.300 6.500 9.7009.900 9.8009.300 54.500
8 20T 10T 14T 14 10T 11 

11 

Joesph Kiriacos481
Preston

8.600 7.100 9.7009.700 9.0009.400 53.500
15 14 13T 15T 13 13T 12 

12 

Keon Chehreh451
GMS

9.200 5.700 9.70010.400 8.9009.200 53.100
9 24 7T 16T 15 16T 13T

13T

Daniel Goldman474
Loudoun

8.100 6.700 9.5009.000 10.0009.800 53.100
20 16T 17T 20 9 8 14T

14T

Piotr Wilk450
GMS

8.800 7.600 9.6009.000 9.0008.400 52.400
13T 10 18T 18T 22T 14T 15 

15 

John Kunkel511
YMCA Saints

8.800 5.800 10.1009.000 9.6008.800 52.100
14T 23 19T 1 16T 11 16 

16 

Michael Englehard428
Dulles

7.600 6.700 9.9009.900 9.5008.000 51.600
24 17T 11T 9T 24 12 17 

17 

Justice Menzel433
Excalibur

8.500 6.600 9.1008.800 8.7009.700 51.400
16T 18T 20 24 10 19T 18 

18 

William English517
Youth Sports

8.900 6.500 9.8008.700 8.7008.400 51.000
12 21T 21 13T 23T 20T 19 

19 

Robby Mau486
River City

8.400 6.900 9.3008.500 7.8009.900 50.800
19T 15 22 22T 8T 24 20 

20 

Carter VanDyke504
Williamsburg

8.000 7.200 9.3009.200 8.5008.500 50.700
21T 13 15 23T 19T 22 21 

21 

Benham Cobb442
Fairfax

8.500 6.300 9.4009.100 8.7008.500 50.500
17T 22 16 21 20T 21T 22 

22 

Grayson Johnston408
Blue Ridge

7.700 7.300 10.0007.500 8.3008.600 49.400
23 12 24 3T 18 23 23 

23 

Nicholas Pierce467
Gymstrada

8.000 5.600 9.7008.000 8.9008.800 49.000
22T 25 23 17T 17T 17T 24 

24 
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Lukian Karlov496
Triple T

6.700 6.600 9.6007.100 7.1007.200 44.300
25 19T 25 19T 25 25 25 

25 
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